

Avinash Kumar Sharma Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.1547 of 2024

24.12.2024 Present: Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Mr. Tek Ram Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Adjournment prayed for. List after ensuing winter vacation.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 24, 2024
(Rishi)